J054%¥  Manufacturer's

KZRV, LP =
L Suggested Retail
RECREATIONAL el Price
VEHICLES

TRI-AM RV CENTER, INC.
5441 N.E. JACKSONVILLE RD.
. OCALA, FL 34479

A_FLR 2022 Escape E17 HATCH***
VIN: 4EZTA1819N4021120

A _PKG KZ Advantage Package

A PKG KZ Convenience Package

A OPT Off Grid/Off Road Package

A OPT Bamboo Round Sink Cover

A OPT Goodyear Tires - 2

A SLS RVIA Seal

A_INC Ashwood

FREIGHT4 Unit Freight Plant 4 Single*

22 _ESCAPE 2022 Escape

LSUR4

Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single

TRI-AM RV CENTER, INC.
5441 N.E. JACKSONVILLE RD.
OCALA, FL 34479

$28,782.00

$3,233.25
$1,073.25
$2,295.00
$47.25
$398.25
$96.00
$0.00
$2,193.00
$0.00
$430.00

$38,548.00

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



