

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To

TRI-AM RV CENTER, INC. 5441 N.E. JACKSONVILLE RD. OCALA, FL 34479 Ship To:

TRI-AM RV CENTER, INC. 5441 N.E. JACKSONVILLE RD. OCALA, FL 34479

A_FLR	2022 Escape E17 HATCH***	\$28,782.00
_	VIN: 4EZTA1819N4021120	
A PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$3,233.25
A_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,073.25
A_OPT	Off Grid/Off Road Package	\$2,295.00
A_OPT	Bamboo Round Sink Cover	\$47.25
A_OPT	Goodyear Tires - 2	\$398.25
A_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
A_INC	Ashwood	\$0.00
FREIGHT4	Unit Freight Plant 4 Single*	\$2,193.00
22 ESCAPE	2022 Escape	\$0.00
LSUR4	Freight Surcharge Plant 4 Single	\$430.00
		\$38,548.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.